Cislo faktary
20111250
20111251
20111252
20111253
20111254
20111255
20111256
20111257
20111258

ICO dodavatela N&zov dodavatela
31412572 Milsy, a.s.
31412572 Milsy, a.s.
31412572 Milsy, a.s.
36314196 Horka, s.r.o.
30224594 BAPE s.r.o.
31412572 Milsy, a.s.

168912 COOP Jednota
30224594 BAPE s.r.o.

46579729 CARNEX spol.sr.o.

Adresa dodavatela
Banovce nad Bebravou
Banovce nad Bebravou
Banovce nad Bebravou
Trencianska Tepla
Farska 53

Banovce nad Bebravou
Pluchov

Farskda 53

Francova Lhota

Sup.Cislo Datum prijatia

1156

1156

5.1.2012
5.1.2012
5.1.2012
5.1.2012
5.1.2012
5.1.2012
5.1.2012
9.1.2012
9.1.2012

Datum Uhrady Celkova suma

5.1.2012
5.1.2012
5.1.2012
5.1.2012
5.1.2012
5.1.2012
5.1.2012
9.1.2012
9.1.2012

4
10
13,85
28,08
92,63
114,28
23,4
30,24
57,5

Cislo zmluvy



Cislo objednavky  Pozndmka
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny
Potraviny



